Page 1 of 6                                        ASC_WTCF2012 Series_V5.0                                                Nov. Y2017
WTCF2012 Series
COMMON MODE CHOKE
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 6                                        ASC_WTCF2012 Series_V5.0                                                Nov. Y2017
Features
1. Wire wound type common mode choke.
2. Excellent solderability.
Applications
1. USB line for personal computers and peripheral.
2. USB 2.0、IEEE1394、LVDS.
Shape and Dimension
Unit: mm
SERIES M1 M2 M3 M4
WTCF2012 2.0±±±±0.2 1.20±±±±0.2 1.20±±±±0.2 0.40(TYP.)
Ordering Information
WT CF  2012  Z0  M  670  P  B
Product
Code

(mA)
Cut-off
Frequency
(GHz) TYP.
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Withstand
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
@125VDC
(MOHM)
MIN.
WTCF2012Z0M670PB 67 0.25 400
WTCF2012Z0M750PB 75 0.30 400
WTCF2012Z0M900PB 90 0.35 330
WTCF2012Z0M101PB 100 0.35 330
WTCF2012Z0M121PB 120 0.30 370
WTCF2012Z0M161PB 160 0.35 350
WTCF2012Z0M181PB 180 0.35 330
WTCF2012Z0M201PB 200 0.40 300
WTCF2012Z0M221PB 220 0.40 300
WTCF2012Z0M261PB 260 0.40 300
WTCF2012Z0M361PB 360 0.50 300
WTCF2012Z0M371PB 370 0.45 280
WTCF2012Z0M431PB 430 0.55 280
WTCF2012Z0M601PB 600 0.60 240
WTCF2012Z0M751PB 750 0.90 220
1.0 50 125 10
TEST INSTRUMENT
Z Test by Agilent4291B+16197A
DCR Test by Zentech502BC